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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katherine Cordeiro766
Gymnastics Zone

9.600 9.450 9.3009.225 37.575
1 1 4 4 1 

1 

Emma Burgess762
Galaxy Sports -SC

9.300 9.225 9.2509.575 37.350
4T 3 1 5 2 

2 

Ellie Murdoch758
Galaxy Sports -SC

9.225 9.400 9.1009.500 37.225
6 2 2 9 3 

3 

Remi Snyder710
Novato

9.300 8.350 9.3509.125 36.125
4T 10 5 2 4 

4 

Chloe Obert707
Novato

8.850 9.050 9.0509.100 36.050
12 5 6 10 5 

5 

Hannah Cook785
Novato

9.200 8.875 9.1508.600 35.825
7T 6 10T 7 6 

6 

Katelynn Salyer756
Athletic Horizons

8.625 8.700 9.1259.350 35.800
13 7 3 8 7 

7 

Taylor Robinson729
Miyagi

9.500 8.650 9.1758.450 35.775
2 8 12 6 8 

8 

Josie Graves750
Athletic Horizons

9.200 9.125 8.7008.600 35.625
7T 4 10T 13 9 

9 

Kaitlyn McDonnell760
Galaxy Sports -SC

9.200 8.325 9.0009.000 35.525
7T 11 7 12 10 

10 

Olivia Ilsley765
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.200 9.3258.850 35.475
11 12 8 3 11 

11 

Holly Hansen708
Miyagi

9.175 7.300 9.0258.700 34.200
10 13 9 11 12 

12 

Kiley Cryer702
Deltchev

9.450 8.525 9.4500.000 27.425
3 9 13 1 13 

13 
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